Online Purchase Receipt

Order ID: #214578192
Date: 2024-06-14

Time: 14:23

App: SuperShop Mobile
User: John Doe

Email: john.doe@email.com

Purchase Details
Item
Bluetooth Earbuds
Wireless Charger
Screen Protector
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total Paid

Payment Method

Type: Credit Card (Visa)
Card No.; **** xx++ *xxx 1234
Transaction ID: TRX52001991

Shipping To

John Doe

123 Maple Street
Springfield, IL 62701
United States

Important Notes

This receipt is generated automatically for your reference.

Keep this document as proof of your online purchase.

Contact support within 7 days for any discrepancies.

Details such as order ID and transaction ID are essential for customer support.

Unit Price
$29.99
$15.99

$7.00

Total
$29.99
$31.98
$7.00
$68.97
$5.00
$6.25
$80.22
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