

# Online Purchase Receipt

Order ID: #214578192

Date: 2024-06-14

Time: 14:23

App: SuperShop Mobile

User: John Doe

Email: john.doe@email.com

## Purchase Details

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Bluetooth Earbuds	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
Wireless Charger	2	\$15.99	\$31.98
Screen Protector	1	\$7.00	\$7.00
<strong>Subtotal</strong>			<strong>\$68.97</strong>
Shipping			\$5.00
Tax			\$6.25
<strong>Total Paid</strong>			<strong>\$80.22</strong>

## Payment Method

Type: Credit Card (Visa)

Card No.: \*\*\*\* \* 1234

Transaction ID: TRX52001991

## Shipping To

John Doe  
123 Maple Street  
Springfield, IL 62701  
United States

## Important Notes

- This receipt is generated automatically for your reference.
- Keep this document as proof of your online purchase.
- Contact support within 7 days for any discrepancies.
- Details such as order ID and transaction ID are essential for customer support.